
0,0 

10 000,0 

20 000,0 

30 000,0 

40 000,0 

50 000,0 

60 000,0 

70 000,0 

80 000,0 

90 000,0 

Факт I кв.2022 г. 

Факт I кв.2023 г. 

10 566,9 

10 588,3 

5 671,7 
7 613,7 

7,0 
0,0 

78 102,7 82 977,8 

11 585,3 
12 163,3 

2 063,1 
2 556,8 

28,0 
30,0 

289,5 
297,3 

Анализ расходов Аркадакского муниципального района за I квартал 2023 года 
 ( тыс.руб.) 

Общегосударственные вопросы 

Национальная экономика 

Жилищно-коммунальное хозяйство 

Образование 

Культура, кинематография 

Социальная политика 

Физическая культура и спорт 

Межбюджетные трансферты 


